2018 Liga SMS - Il runda

Lublin, 1. - 2.6.2018

Najlepsza zawodniczka - styl dowolny (sprint)

Women, Open

O~NO OIS WN B

[(e]

18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
. WYGNAL Maja SR
24,
25.
26.

23

28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,

. KOSSAKOWSKA Dominika SO
. KLIMEK Marta SO

. ROGOWSKA Katarzyna SSz

. WOZNIAK Zofia SWB

. FRYCKOWSKA Natalia SSz

. KLONOWSKA Julia SWB

. HOROVA Oksana SK

. CZARNECKA Wiktoria SL

. KOWAL Emilia SK

10.
. DUDEK Aleksandra SB
12.
13.
14,
15.
16.

SWISTUN Julia

RABINIAK Zuzanna SL
PECIAK Katarzyna SK
RZONCA Patrycja SWR
SERAFIN Magdalena
GARBARCZYK Weronika SSz
ZAREMBIK Katarzyna SR
MURAWSKA Maria SWwa
TOMKOWICZ Wiktoria SB
DABROWSKA Wiktoria SWwa
KWIATKOWSKA Zofia SL
SZAFRANSKA Julia SOc

WROBEL Julia SAL
WROBEL Julia SWwa
ZAJAC-WIECKOWSKA Julia SWR
PIEPIORKA Martyna SGd
SIENKIEWICZ Martyna SZG
JASIORSKA Aleksandra SWwa
LUCZAK Dominika SZG
MIGDAL Maria SGd
KROMOLICKA Wiktoria SP
HEBEL Natalia SGd
BLASZKIEWICZ Wiktoria SOc
LUKASZEWICZ Emilia SP
GASOWSKA Martyna SB
BALYS Wiktoria SR
PRZYGODA Natalia SOc
BORON Paulina SOc
MAKSIM Matylda SGd
BEDNARZ Oliwia SGW
MICHALAK Weronika SP
CHODYNA Kinga SOL
ROKQOSZ Aleksandra SOc
RACZEWSKA Emilia SOL

17
15
18
17
19
18
16
19
16
18
17
17
16
19
17
15
16
15
18
15
17
18
15
17
15
17
15
14
16
16
17
18
13
16
17
17
16
16
16
18
14
18
18
15
16

SO
SO
SS7
SWB
SS7
SWB
SK
SL
SK
SK
SB
SL
SK
SWR
SK
S8z
SR
SWWA
SB
SWWA
SL
SOC
SR
SAL
SWWA
SWR
SGD
S7G
SWWA
SZG
SGD
SP
SGD
SOC
SP
SB
SR
SOC
SOC
SGD
SGW
SP
SOL
SOC
SOL

1477
1378
1371
1346
1344
1342
1317
1316
1305
1304
1293
1285
1278
1276
1249
1243
1243
1237
1232
1222
1221
1187
1180
1179
1175
1165
1165
1155
1142
1138
1083
1044
1029
1019
1013
1007
992
991
970
919
904
850
821
805
753
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.54147

Registered to Piotr Bujak
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